at Home at Work on-the-Go

GearPower - Rescue
Charger

Introducing the new GearPower - Rescue Charger. In the event of cell phone or mobile device failure due to low battery power, the
Rescue Charger provides an instant boost of power making it the ultimate mobile power companion. The Rescue Charger harnesses
the power of an AA battery and allows you to charge your devices on the fly. Simply place an AA battery in the Rescue Charger's
sleek case and plug the Rescue Charger into your device for a quick power boost. Because the Rescue Charger uses a Mini-USB
connection, it is compatible with most popular PDAs, cell phones, and other mobile devices on the market. Its compact design makes
it easy to slip into your pocket, laptop bag, or backpack where it is readily accessible for use in situations where mobile power is

necessary.

¢ Rescue your cell phone or mobile device from power failure ¢ Provides up to 15 minutes of additional talk time

¢ Lightweight and compact design ¢ Mini-USB output for most USB charging devices

e Uses one AA battery ¢ Built-in overcharge, short-circuit, and temperature protection
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Requirements

¢ Available Mini-USB port

Package Contents

1 x GearPower - Rescue Charger (GMP3001)

1 x Quick Start Guide

1 x Warranty Card

Function

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Power Connections
LEDs

Recharge

Battery Type

Output Rating
Environment

Storage Temperature
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GMP3001
-40~60-?C
85%

UsB

Yes

Alkaline AA battery

5.5V +/- 0.2V ; 220 - 450mAh

-40C~+60C

Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook
Click Strip

Unit Dimensions
Height

Depth

Width

Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GMP3001

2.60in

0.91in

0.91in

7.40in

4.92in

1.341in

5.12in

10.24 in

15in

24

5.8 b

0.21b

0.71 0z


http://www.tcpdf.org

