

GMP3001

## GearPower - Rescue Charger



Introducing the new GearPower - Rescue Charger. In the event of cell phone or mobile device failure due to low battery power, the Rescue Charger provides an instant boost of power making it the ultimate mobile power companion. The Rescue Charger harnesses the power of an AA battery and allows you to charge your devices on the fly. Simply place an AA battery in the Rescue Charger's sleek case and plug the Rescue Charger into your device for a quick power boost. Because the Rescue Charger uses a Mini-USB connection, it is compatible with most popular PDAs, cell phones, and other mobile devices on the market. Its compact design makes it easy to slip into your pocket, laptop bag, or backpack where it is readily accessible for use in situations where mobile power is necessary.

- Rescue your cell phone or mobile device from power failure
- Lightweight and compact design
- · Uses one AA battery

- Provides up to 15 minutes of additional talk time
- · Mini-USB output for most USB charging devices
- Built-in overcharge, short-circuit, and temperature protection







## Requirements

## **Package Contents**

• Available Mini-USB port

- 1 x GearPower Rescue Charger (GMP3001)
- 1 x Quick Start Guide
- 1 x Warranty Card

## **Specifications**

Function	GMP3001	Dimensions	GMP3001
Storage Temperature	-40~60•?C	POP Information	
Humidity	85%	10" Peg Hook	9
Power Connections	USB	6" Peg Hook	5
LEDs		Click Strip	4
Recharge	Yes	Unit Dimensions	
Battery Type	Alkaline AA battery	Height	2.60 in
Output Rating	5.5V +/- 0.2V ; 220 - 450mAh	Depth	0.91 in
Environment		Width	0.91 in
Storage Temperature	-40C~+60C	Unit Package Dimensions	
		Height	7.40 in
		Width	4.92 in
		Depth	1.34 in
		Master Carton	
		Height	5.12 in
		Width	10.24 in
		Depth	15 in
		Master Carton Qty.	24
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	5.8 lb
		Unit Pack Wt.	0.2 lb
		Unit Wt.	0.71 oz